FEE AND FUNDS PER YEAR/SEMESTER (Rs.)

	FEE AND FUNDS PER	YEAR/SE	MIESTER	(Rs.)
Sr.	Particulars	Amount		At the time
No.				ofAdmission
	Government Fund	Ist Year	Hnd/HIrd Ye	ar
1.	Admission Fee	25.00	25.00 (Annual)	*Tuition fee Rs. 600/-
2.	Tuition fee (50×12) Boys Only	600.00	600.00 (Per Sem	(Boys Only)
	Total	625.00	625.00	
	H.P. Univ	ersity Fund (A	nnual)	
1.	(Subsidized Seats)	250.00	NIL	To be paid by B.A./
	(IRDP/BPL Categories)	100.00	NIL	B.Sc/B.Com Ist Year Students
2.	HPU Registration Fee**	NIL	NIL	*HPU continuation Fee for old students (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com II, & III Year) Rs. 10.00
3.	HPU Continuation Fee	NIL	10.00	
4.	HPU Youth Welfare Fund	15.00	15.00	
5.	HPU Sports Fee	15.00	15.00	
6.	HPU Holiday Home Fund	01.00	01.00	
	Total	131/281.00	41.00	
	Colle	ge Fund (Annı	ıal)	•
1.	Identity Card	10.00	10.00	*Library Security Refund within one year of his/her leaving the college
2.	College Magazine Fund	50.00	50.00	
3.	(Mid Term Test) Fund	25.00	25.00	
4.	Library Security (Refundable)	100.00	NIL	
5.	Building Fund (12×10)	120.00	120.00	
6.	Amalgamated Fund (25×12)	300.00	300.00	
7.	Cultural Activities Fund	20.00	20.00	
8.	Medical Fund	06.00	06.00	
10	Rovers and Rangers Fund (S & G)	60.00	60.00	
11.	NCC	10.00	10.00	•
12.	Campus Development Fund	10.00	10.00	-
13.	Book Replacement Fund	25.00	25.00	
14.	Furniture Repair/Replacement Fund	10.00	10.00	
15.	Computer and Internet Facility Fund	20.00	20.00	
16.	Sports Fund (20×12)	240.00	240.00	-
17.	PTA Fund	300.00	300.00	
18.	Students Aid Fund	2.00	2.00	
	Total	1,308.00	1208.00	
1.	Practical Fee (Arts)	Rs. 180.00 per subject Annual		Geog., Music, Phy. Ed. Comp
2.	Practical Fee (Science)	Rs. 240 per subject Annual		Bot., Zoo., Chem., Phy.,
3.	Computer Practicals (Commerce)	Rs. 15 per month per course		Comp, App.
4.	Tuition fee for Girls Students	-NIL-		